
Berliner Meisterschaft - gr.-röm.

Berlin, 16.01.2011

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Amy Zech Hansa 90 Frankfurt
PS 7:0

32
0:50

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  0  2  7 2

2 Larissa Drews VfL Tegel 1891 e. V.
4:00

01 Fr
1:45

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Janny Sommermeyer SV Luftfahrt Ringen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
TÜ 12:0

42
 2  9  1  1  2  3  16 1
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